2 Mitgliederliste

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. GALEOTE, Gerardo

Vorsitzender

. SARYUSZ-WOLSKI, Jacek

Mitglied

. BORRELL FONTELLES, Josep

Mitglied

. MARKOV, Helmuth

Mitglied

. BOGE, Reimer

Mitglied

. BOSCH, Herbert

Mitglied

. BERES, Pervenche

Mitglied

. ANDERSSON, Jan

Mitglied

. OUZKY, Miroslav

Mitglied

NIEBLER, Angelika
Mitglied

McCARTHY, Arlene
Mitglied

COSTA, Paolo
Mitglied

PARISH, Neil
Mitglied

MORILLON, Philippe
Mitglied

BATZELI, Katerina
Mitglied

GARGANI, Giuseppe
Mitglied

DEPREZ, Gérard
Mitglied

LEINEN, Jo
Mitglied

ZABORSKA, Anna
Mitglied

LIBICKI, Marcin
Mitglied

FLAUTRE, Héléne
Mitglied

von WOGAU, Karl
Mitglied

SACCONI, Guido
Mitglied
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